918 BULGARIA

GOVERNMENT FINANCE
Central government

IN MILLIONS OF LEVA
Deficit or Surplus

Revenue and Grants
Revenues
Grants

Expenditures § Lending minus Repayments
Expenditures
Lending minus Repayments

Financing
Total Net borrowing
Net domestic borrowing
Net foreign borrowing
Use of cash balances

1’2000

-136,2

673,0
660,5
12,5

809,2
809,1
0,1

136,2
-84,8
-82,7

-2,1
221,0

12000

23,6

640,2
635,9
4,3

616,6
616,7
-0,1

-23,6
-4,8
51,5
-56,2
-18,9

11’2000

137,8

749,7
717,0
32,6

611,9
597,6
14,3

-137,8
-199,1
129,7
-328,8
61,4

IV'2000

2841

829,9
858,4
-28,5

545,8
562,0
-16,2

-2841
20,5
-211,9
2323
-304,6

V'2000  VI'2000

191,7 122,3
722,2 798,0
704,4 718,9

17,8 79,2

530,5 675,7

572,7 664,6
-42,2 11,1
-191,7 -122,3
-167,8 155,9
-10,3 268,3
-157,5 -112,4
-23,9 -278,3

VII'2000 VII1'2000

110
-159,8

754,0
771,9
-17,9

913,8
1041,8
-128,0

159,8
-107,3
-237,2

130,0

2671

96,4

801,6
788,2
13,4

705,2
755,2
-50,0

-96,4
-22,4
-70,0

47,6
-74,0

1X'2000

-16,6

695,2
642,8
52,5

711,8
753,7
-41,9

16,6
172,9
179,5

-6,6

-156,3

X'2000

160,3

815,2
800,2
15,1

655,0
682,2
-27,2

-160,3
-227,0
-144,6
-82,4
66,7

X1'2000

-28,2

839,6
830,7
8,9

867.,8
888,4
-20,6

28,2
9,4
131,2
-121,8
18,8

XI11'2000

-520,7

1021,2
995,8
25,5

1541,9
1500,9
41,0

520,7
20,5
-7,4
27,8
500,2



